 H3C S9825 Series
Data Center Switches
Release Date:       Jan, 2023
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
H3C S9825 Series Data Center Switches
2
H3C S9825 Series Data Center Switches
Product overview

static IPv6 routing table same as FIB
H3C S9825 Series Data Center Switches
8
Data Center Application
  The typical data center application for S9825 is ROCE scenarios.
Order information
PID Description
S9825-64D H3C S9825-64D L3 Ethernet Switch
Power
PSR1600C-12A-B 1600W AC Power Supply Module (Power Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)
Fan
FAN-80B-1-B Fan Module (Fan Panel Side Exhaust Airflow)
Transceiver
QSFP-100G-LR4-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module(1310nm,10km,LR4,WDM,LC)
QSFP-100G-LR4L-WDM1300 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,2km,LR4L,CWDM4,LC)
QSFP-100G-PSM4-SM1310 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (1310nm,500m,PSM4,MPO/APC)
QSFP-100G-SR4-MM850 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m OM4,SR4,MPO)
QSFP-100G-SWDM4-MM850 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m OM4,SWDM4,LC)
QSFP-100G-eSR4-MM850 100G QSFP28 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,300m OM4,eSR4,MPO)
QSFP56-200G-SR4-MM850 200G QSFP56 Optical Transceiver Module (850nm,100m OM4,SR4,MPO12/UPC)
QSFPDD-400G-SR8-MM850 400G QSFPDD Optical Transceiver Module(850nm,100m OM4,SR8,MPO16/APC)
QSFPDD-400G-FR4-WDM1300 400G QSFPDD Optical Transceiver Module(1300nm,2km,FR4,LC)
Cable
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-10M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 10m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-1M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 1m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-20M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 20m Active Optical Cable
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-3M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 3m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-CAB-5M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 5m Passive Cable
QSFP-100G-D-AOC-7M 100G QSFP28 to 100G QSFP28 7m Active Optical Cable
QSFPDD-400G-D-CAB-2M 400G QSFPDD to 400G QSFPDD 2m Passive Cable
H3C S9825 Series Data Center Switches
9
New H3C Technologies Co., Limited
Beijing Headquarters